Holiday Calender 2025-26

MONTH PROGRAM DAY DATE
Apdl_ JRam Navmi Sunday 06-Apr. 1
Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Monday 14-Apr. 1
Good Friday Friday 18-Apr. 1
May Rabindra Nath Birth Anniversary Friday 09-May 1
June [Bakrid/Eid-Ul-Adha Salurday | 07~un 1
July Muharram Holiday Sunday 06- Jul. 1
August Raksha Bandhan Saturday 09-Aug. 1
Independence Day Friday 15-Aug. -
Janmastami Holiday Saturday 16-Aug. 1
September | Milad-un-Nabi Friday 05-Sep. 1
October  |Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Thursday 02-Oct.
Dussehra Holiday Wed.-Thurs. | 01-020Oct. 2
Parikrama
Diwali Holiday Sun-Thurs. | 19-23 Oct. 5
November|Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday | 05-Nov. 1
December |Christmas Day Thursday 25-Dec. 1
January | Winter Break Wed.-Sun. | 31 Dec.- 12
11Jan.
Basant Panchami Friday 23-Jan. -
Republic Day Monday 26-Jan. _
February |MahaShivratri Holiday Sunday 15-Feb. 1
March Holi Holiday 1 Mon.-Tues. | 02-03 Mar. 2
Ram Navami Thursday 26 Mar. 1




